AK Tribal Air Priorities

183 ETEPs completed by AK Tribes (2014 - 2018)

Landfill Issues / Solid Waste Burning 52% 46/88*
Road Dust 42% 49/1 1 6**
Train Staff in AQ 39% 72/183
IAQ Ed & Outreach 37% 67/183
Meteorological or Climate Monitoring 37% 67/183
IAQ Assessment 32% 59/183
Ambient AQ Ed & Outreach 31% 57/183
Ambient AQ Assessment 28% 52/183
Ambient AQ Monitoring 22% 41/183
Woodstove Emissions Reductions 16% 29/183
Develop Local / Tribal Regulations 14% 26/183 only tallied in 2016
Smoke Management 10% 19/183

**only tallied since 2016



WA, OR, ID Tribal Air Priorities

40 ETEPs completed by WA, OR, ID tribes (2014 -18)

Develop Local / Tribal Regulations
IAQ Assessment

Ambient AQ Monitoring

Ambient AQ Assessment
Woodstove Emissions Reductions
Ambient AQ Ed & Outreach

Train Staff in AQ

IAQ Ed & Outreach

Smoke Management
Meteorological or Climate Monitoring
Landfill Issues / Solid Waste Burning
Road Dust

63%
38%
30%
30%
23%
20%
18%
18%
15%
15%
6%
4%

25/40
15/40
12/40
12/40
9/40
8/40
7/40
7/40
6/40
6/40
1/18%*
1/27+*

)

*only tallied in 2016

**only tallied since 2016



Differing Tribal Air Priorities

Frequency that Priority was ldentified

Landfill Issues/Solid Waste Burning
Road Dust

Train Staff in AQ

IAQ Ed/Outreach

Met/Climate Monitoring

IAQ Assessment

Ambient AQ Ed/Outreach
Ambient AQ Assessment
Ambient AQ Monitoring
Woodstove Emissions Reductions

Develop Local/Tribal Regulations

'VHHIHH

Smoke Management

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
EWA, OR,ID mAK




