AK Tribal Air Priorities

183 ETEPs completed by AK Tribes (2014 - 2018)

Landfill Issues / Solid Waste Burning	52%	46/88*
Road Dust	42%	49/116**
Train Staff in AQ	39%	72/183
IAQ Ed & Outreach	37%	67/183
Meteorological or Climate Monitoring	37%	67/183
IAQ Assessment	32%	59/183
Ambient AQ Ed & Outreach	31%	57/183
Ambient AQ Assessment	28%	52/183
Ambient AQ Monitoring	22%	41/183
Woodstove Emissions Reductions	16%	29/183
Develop Local / Tribal Regulations	14%	26/183
Smoke Management	10%	19/183



*only tallied in 2016

**only tallied since 2016



WA, OR, ID Tribal Air Priorities

40 ETEPs completed by WA, OR, ID tribes (2014 - 18)

Develop Local / Tribal Regulations	63%	25/40
IAQ Assessment	38%	15/40
Ambient AQ Monitoring	30%	12/40
Ambient AQ Assessment	30%	12/40
Woodstove Emissions Reductions	23%	9/40
Ambient AQ Ed & Outreach	20%	8/40
Train Staff in AQ	18%	7/40
IAQ Ed & Outreach	18%	7/40
Smoke Management	15%	6/40
Meteorological or Climate Monitoring	15%	6/40
Landfill Issues / Solid Waste Burning	6%	1/18*
Road Dust	4%	1/27**



*only tallied in 2016

**only tallied since 2016



Differing Tribal Air Priorities

Frequency that Priority was Identified

